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2023 – 2024 Term Dates 
 
AUGUST 2023 

Thursday 31, August 
and Friday, 1 
September 

Reserved dates for Grade 11 resits for students who do not meet the 
requirements for Grade 12. 

 
SEPTEMBER 2023 

Friday, 1 September Boarders return from 12pm 

Back to School Event: 3.30pm - 5.00pm 

Headmistress’ Reception 5.00pm - 7.00pm* 

Saturday, 2 September Welcome Back BBQ (Parents / Guardians, Students and Staff) 

12.00noon - 4.00pm 

Monday, 4 September Classes begin at 8.30am 

* Please note that the timings listed for events may be subject to slight adjustments.  

OCTOBER 2023 
Friday, 13 October Classes end at 4.00pm 

Boarding closes at 6.00pm  

Sunday, 29 October  Boarding opens 12.00noon 

Monday, 30 October Classes resume at 8.30am 

 
DECEMBER 2023 

Friday, 15 December Classes end at 12.00noon 

Boarding closes at 4.00pm 

 
JANUARY 2024 

Sunday, 7 January  Boarding opens at 12.00noon 

Monday, 8 January  Classes resume at 8.30am 

Friday, 26 January First Semester ends 

Monday, 29 January Second Semester starts 
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FEBRUARY 2024 
Friday, 9 February  Classes end at 4.00pm 

Boarding closes at 6.00pm 

Monday, 19 February  Boarding opens 12.00noon  

Staff Conference Day (no classes) 

Tuesday, 20 February Classes resume at 8.30am  
 
MARCH 2024 

Wednesday, 27 March  Classes end at 12.00noon 

Boarding closes at 4.00pm  
 
APRIL 2024 

Wednesday, 10 April  Boarding opens at 12.00noon 

Thursday, 11 April Classes resume at 8.30am 

 
MAY 2024 

Monday, 6 May  Early May Bank Holiday  

Saturday, 25 May Class of 2024 Graduation  

Monday, 27 May  Bank Holiday 

Tuesday, 28 May School Holiday 

Wednesday, 29 May Classes resume 8.30am 

 
JUNE 2024 

Friday, 21 June  Second Semester ends 

Classes end 12.00noon 

Boarding closes 4.00pm 

Staff Report Writing Afternoon 

Monday, 24 June Staff Conference Day 

Tuesday, 25 June Staff Conference Day 

Wednesday, 26 June Staff Conference Day  

 
 


